

Heron Creek Community Foundation (HCCF) Membership Application

Household Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Telephone:	Email:		

The stated mission of the Heron Creek Community Foundation (HCCF) is to support qualified charitable organizations that serve the citizens of North Port and improve the quality of life within the local community. Memberships are available to any individual or household and are open to all residents of Heron Creek, all members of the Heron Creek Golf and Country Club, and all non-resident former HCCF members who show their support by contributing an annual donation equal to or greater than the annual membership dues.

To be considered for membership, please complete the above information, place it in an envelope, enclose your tax-deductible donation of \$100 per year and mail it to the following address:

Heron Creek Community Foundation P.O. Box 7781 North Port, FL 34290

Once approved, your membership term will begin on the date that payment is received. Membership renewal notices will be sent via e-mail within 30 days of the membership expiration date.

Additional information about the HCCF may be found at www.heroncreekfoundation.org

Heron Creek Community Foundation is not affiliated with Heron Creek Associates Ltd., Marsh Holdings, Ltd. Or Heron Creek Golf & Country Club.